

WBUD010020972024



Present : ADJ, FTC-I, Raiganj, U/D
J.O.CODE WB00993
MAT-203/2024

6/06.11.2025

Today is fixed for awaiting order.

Both the Petitioner and OP have filed haziras through their respective Ld Advocates.

No report is received from the Ld Mediator.

FIX 17.01.2026 for awaiting order from the Ld Mediator.

D/C